American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring LITTLE RAINDROP GOLDEN SUNSET (1995)

Name

CHANCARLA LIL ROCKET MAN

LITTLE RAINDROPS BROGAN BLUEYES

LITTLE RAINDROPS SOVEREIGN

TINY TOTS LCS ALVIN ALMIGHTY

TINY TOTS RMS PIXIE CARAMEL

TINY TOTS RMS SOUTHERN SUNSET

Equine Registry

DoB

18-Dec-2002

08-Nov-2000

28-Nov-1999

25-Nov-2010

25-Oct-2008

21-Nov-2009

Sex
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg
4767
3417
3090

10039
8721

9251

Sire Damsire

THISTLEDOWN LIL TOYS NIGHTHAWK OAKLEA PEPPER
SEAHAWK OF FEATHERSTREAM OAKLEA PEPPER
PONDEROSA PINES STARLIGHT OAKLEA PEPPER
SWINGATE STRIKERS LUCKY CHARM OAKLEA PEPPER
GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AUSPAKLEA PEPPER

GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU OAKLEA PEPPER
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